Netbook/Notebook Power Adapter 220/70W
SKU: EM0APA070
Automatic notebook power adapter 220V-70W, output voltage from 15 to 19.5 V (3,3A)
Power Adapter for Netbooks/Notebook with elegant and ergonomic design. Compatible with most netbooks, mini-notebooks and
notebook on the market thanks to the interchangeable connector set, included in the package supplied.
Features:
Universal power supply for netbooks and notebook
Adjustable output voltage
8 interchangeable connectors
70W output power
Compatible with most of the netbooks and notebook on the market
•
•
•
•
•
Netbook/Notebook Power Adapter 220/70W
SKU: EM0APA070
Technical data
SKU: EM0APA070
Weight: 180 g
Cable length: 1,2 m
Output voltage: from 15 to 19,5 V
Power cord length: 100 cm
Maximum output power: 70 W
Output voltage selection: Automatic
EAN: 8018417189241
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 100 - 240 VAC / 50-60 Hz
Plug type: European
Input voltage: 100 - 240 Vac / 50-60 Hz
Included accessories: 8 tips
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 10 mm
Depth Inner: 285 mm
Height Pack: 10 mm
Weight Pack: 360 g
Width Inner: 145 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 550 mm
Height Inner: 255 mm
Weight Inner: 2200 g
Width Master: 315 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 460 mm
Weight Master: 15800 g
Number of products included Pack: 1 Pz
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Netbook/Notebook Power Adapter 220/70W
	SKU: EM0APA070
	Automatic notebook power adapter 220V-70W, output voltage from 15 to 19.5 V (3,3A)